## 11400/8/562

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
; !				

Office Use Only



700269324867

02/13/15--01022--020 \*\*30.00



FEB 1 9 2015

S. YOUNG

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations			
DIST	VENCOLL GROUP,	LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Limited Liab	oility Company	_
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed Statem	ent of Correction and fee(s)	) are submitted for filin	g.	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this	s matter to the following	g:	
JOSE SUAREZ	<u>.</u>			
	Name of Person		-	
	Firm/Company		_	
8225 NW 116 A				
	Address		_	
DORAL, FLOR				Fig. 5
	City/State and Zip Code		_	理問卫
distropool@dis	stvencollgroup.com			FILED BIS M
_	: (to be used for future annu	ul report notification)	_	
D-man address	. to be used for future affin	aarreport nottiication)		일을 <b>약</b> 일류 등
For further informati	ion concerning this matter,	please call:	•	
JOSE SUAREZ	<u>-</u>	786	301-9392	
Na	ime of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, Florida	tions ter Circle		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount	:		
□ \$25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
CR2E062 (2/14)				

## . STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursua	int to se	ection 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to corre	2			
<u>FIRST</u>	<u>r</u> :	The name of the limited liability company is: DISTVENCOL	L GROUP, LLC			
SECO	ND:	The Florida Document number of the limited liability compar	ny is: L14000181562			
THIRD:		Document to be corrected is:				
		The 2015 Annual Report for Distvencoll Group, LLC				
	<u>(CH</u>	IECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE AP	PLICABLE STATEMENT			
V		ins an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason ted statement are as follows:	the statement is incorrect, and the			
	There	e is a typographical error in address and e-mail. Current	Principal Place of			
	Busin	ess should read: 9619 NW 33 St., Office 1-A, Doral, Fl.	33172 and 🚊 🥳			
	Conta	act E-mail should read: distvencoll@distvencollgroup.com				
			22 5 Fm			
	<u>OR</u>		<u> </u>			
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the correction are as follows:					
П	OR The el	ectronic transpossion of the record was defective.				
		01/26/2	015			
Sig	gnature	of Authorized Representative	Date			

Filing Fee:

Certified Copy:

\$25.00

\$30.00 (optional)

CR2E062 (2/14)